P A G E  1  O F  2
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: RSPLED
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
LINE DRAWING
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION

PREPARED BY: MODEL#: RSPLED
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: RSPLED28-80D2P01L830
SERIES SIZE & LUMEN OUTPUT MOUNTING OPTION LENS CRI COLOR TEMP OPTIONS FINISH
RSPLED [22-20D1]: 2” x 2’ 2000Lm [P]: Pendant Mounted [Blank]: No Lens [L8]: CRI+/-85 [30] : 3000K [Blank]: No Options [Blank]: White (Standard)
[24-40D1]: 2” x 4’ 4000Lm [O1]: Acrylic [35] : 3500K [-EM]: Emergency Backup [BK]: Black
[26-60D1]: 2” x 6’ 6000Lm [40] : 4000K [U30]: 30% Up Light [GY]: Grey*
[28-80D2]: 2” x 8’ 8000Lm [50] : 5000K [U50]: 50% Up Light [EG]: Custom Engraving*
[U100]: 100% Up Light [HD]: Hydro-Dipped*
[CC]: Custom Color*
*MOQ Required- Please contact factory for details
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONSSERIES LUMENS LPW POWER CONSUMPTION VOLTAGE CRI L70 (HOURS)
RSP22-20 2000Lm 88 25W 120-277 85 60,000
RSP24-40 4000Lm 144 27W 120-277 85 60,000
RSP26-60 6000Lm 155 39W 120-277 85 60,000
RSP28-80 8000Lm 153 49W 120-277 85 60,000
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input
Frequency Range (Hz) 50-60 Hz